IP67/NEMA Type 4XIP65
Type/Cat. # Type/Cat. #
1NO/1NC 2NO/2NC For Use With
KU1.V KU2.V KU models
VKA1.V VKA2.V VKA models
Selector
Type/Cat. # Handle Color For Use With
OKA 0.V Black KU Direct
OKA 0.V Y/R Yellow/Red Handle Models
Pistol
Type/Cat. # Handle Color For Use With
OKA/V LK11 Black VKA Direct
OKA/V LK11 Y/R Yellow/Red Handle Models
Electrical
Type/Cat. # Rating
KV10x38CC 30A/600V
KV10x38 30A/600V
Type/Cat. # Type/Cat. #
Selector Pistol Color
LK3/OK2 LK11 U Black
LK2/OK2 LK11 Y/R U Yellow/Red
Type/Cat. # Length (L)
for Pistol Handle
L100AD11-ST 100mm
L200AD11-ST 200mm
L300AD11-ST 300mm
DOOR INTERLOCK HANDLES AUXILIARY SWITCHES
DOOR MOUNTING KIT
DOOR MOUNTING KIT
Small Body
Large Body
FUSE HOLDER**
Type/Cat. # Type/Cat. #
Black Yellow/Red For Use With
K/KU3P K/KU3P Y/R KU325/340/363
K/KU4P K/KU4P Y/R KU425/440/463
K/KU3-4P K/KU3-4P Y/R VKA Models
Cover Type Grey Yellow
Rectangular K/KUE K/KUE Y
Circular R/KUE R/KUE Y
DIRECT HANDLE
COVER PLATE FOR TOGGLE TYPE
* 4 pole versions available on all models.
** Use only with 40A extended handle switch (Type/Cat. # KU340N)
Shown with Display Bracket
Electrical Rating:
10A/ 1/2HP 125-250 VAC
Shown with Extended
Handle Switch
For midget and CC-fuses.
Type/Cat. # Ampere Wire Size
Black Pistol Handle Yellow/Red Pistol Handle Rating Poles* 208V 415V 480V 600V Cu only
KEM325L KEM325LY/R 25A/600V 3P 5HP 10HP 15HP 10HP 14-8 AWG
KEM340L KEM340LY/R 40A/600V 3P 7.5HP 15HP 20HP 15HP 14-8 AWG
KEM360L KEM360LY/R 60A/600V 3P 10HP 20HP 25HP 25HP 12-4 AWG
KEM380L KEM380LY/R 80A/600V 3P 15HP 25HP 30HP 40HP 4-1/0 AWG
KEM3100L KEM3100LY/R 100A/600V 3P 15HP 30HP 40HP 50HP 4-1/0AWG
KEM3125L KEM3125LY/R 125A/600V 3P 20HP 40HP 50HP 60HP 4-1/0 AWG
KEM3150L KEM3150LY/R 150A/600V 3P 25HP 50HP 60HP 75HP 4-1/0AWG
AC Motor across-the-line
AC General use
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • 908.806.9400 • 908.806.9490 (fax) • www.altechcorp.com
Enclosed Manual Motor ControllersNOWNOW
Available
(25 - 150A/600V) in NEMA Type 4X
Altech’s controllers
can be used locally
at the motor.
DOOR INTERLOCK SHAFTS
(STEEL)
DISCONTINUED